Large Display Indicators
Red Lion 324
The Large Digit Display, Model LDD, is a versatile display
which can increase your productivity by offering your plant floor
or production area a visual display of their current status, such
as counting, rate indication, real time, or any engineering unit
required. The LDD is available in either a 4-digit or a 6-digit
display version with Red or Green LED displays, that accepts a

MODEL LDD - LARGE DIGIT DISPLAY
General SpecificationsGeneral Specifications
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
+18 VDC
EXCITATION
DUAL
ALARM
SERIAL
OUTPUT
4-20 mA
ANALOG
OUTPUT
1. TOTALIZER
2. LINEARIZER
3. PEAK/VALLEY
4. TARE
5. E2-CON
6. EFFICIENCY
Intelligent Meter
Modules For Decade
Voltage Inputs*
NO NO NO NO NO PBD10000
YES NO NO NO NO PBD10100
PBD1 YES NO YES NO NO PBD10102
YES 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 NO NO NO PBD13100
YES 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 YES YES YES PBD13107
Intelligent Meter
Modules For Decade
Current Input*
NO NO NO NO NO PBD20000